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Sno. Staff Name Dept Designation Email Id (Official) Contact  

1 Dr Prabu A AUTO. Assistant Professor (O.G) prabu.ar@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9444841888 

2 J.CHANDRADASS AUTO. Associate Professor chandradass.j@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9176958220 

3 P. BASKARA SETHUPATHI AUTO. Assistant Professor (O.G) sethupathi.b@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9445700101 

4 S.KIRAN AUTO. Assistant Professor (O.G) kiran.s@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9842851556 

5 M. Kamalanandhini CIVIL Assistant Professor (O.G) kamalanandhini.m@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9444445415 

6 Dr.E.Poovammal CSE Professor poovammal.e@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in  9444460822 

7 Dr.C.Malathy CSE Professor malathy.c@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9444255090 

8 Dr.M.Pushpalatha CSE Professor pushpalatha.m@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9940023821 

9 Dr.S.S.Sridhar CSE Professor sridhar.s@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9840517356 

10 Dr. M. MURALI CSE Assistant Professor (S.G) murali.m@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9941194536 

11 T.Peer meera labbai CSE Assistant Professor (S.G) peermeera.t@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9677066686 

12 A.Murugan CSE Assistant Professor (Sr.G) murugan.a@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9940023373 
13 Muruganantham B CSE Assistant Professor (Sr.G) muruganantham.b@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9841880588 

14 P.VISALAKSHI CSE Assistant Professor (S.G) visalakshi.p@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in  9791929290 

15 J.V.Vidhya CSE Assistant Professor (O.G) vidhya.j@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9487581062 

16 Vaishnavi Moorthy CSE Assistant Professor (O.G) vaishnavi.m@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9952066681 

17 Pradeep S CSE Assistant Professor (O.G) pradeep.su@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9894101666 

18 Dr. A. Jeyasekar CSE Assistant Professor (S.G) jeyasekar.a@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9840127370 

19 B.Ida Seraphim CSE Assistant Professor (O.G) idaseraphim.b@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9894190197 

20 ABIRAMI.G CSE Assistant Professor (O.G) abirami.g@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9551129985 

21 Mahalakshmi. P CSE Assistant Professor (O.G) mahalakshmi.p@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9600663220 

22 Thenmalar.S CSE Assistant Professor (O.G) thenmalar.s@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9841244268 

23 RAJASEKARAN M CSE Assistant Professor (O.G) rajasekaran.m@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 8807853522 

24 JAGADEESAN S CSE Assistant Professor (O.G) jagadeesan81@gmail.com 9994758364 

25 Sibi Amaran CSE Assistant Professor (O.G) sibiamaran.a@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9790707134 

26 Mrs.T.Manoranjithm CSE Assistant Professor(S.G) manoranjithm.t@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9444138625 

27 Dr.R.Jebakumar  CSE Assistant Professor (O.G) jebakumar.r@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9444122318 

28 Mr.T.Senthilkumar CSE Assistant Professor (Sr.G) senthilkumar.t@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9787565565 

29 Mr.P.C.Karthik CSE Research Scholar karthik.c@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9008237084 

30 Dr.B.Amutha CSE Prof & Head hod.cse@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9445242714 

31 Dr.Revathi Venkataraman CSE Professor revathi.n@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9444084661 
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32 Dr.M.Sangeetha ECE Assistant Professor (Sr.G) sangeetha.m@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9894992090 

33 S.Dhanalaksmi ECE Assistant Professor (Sr.G) dhanalakshmi.s@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9444886246 

34 V.Hemalatha ECE Assistant Professor (O.G) hemalatha.v@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9442756209 

35 R. Dayana ECE Assistant Professor (O.G) dayana.r@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9043617718 

36 SUHASINI ECE Assistant Professor (O.G) suhasini.s@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9094146189 

37 S.KRITHIGA ECE Assistant Professor (O.G) Krithiga.s@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9677117684 

38 A. Bhavani ECE Assistant Professor (O.G) bhavani.a@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 8056191434 

39 DIANA EMERALD AASHA.S ECE Assistant Professor (O.G) dianaemeralaasha.s@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9488463322 

40 S.KAYALVIZHI ECE Assistant Professor (O.G) kayalvizhi.s@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9962856396 

41 S.Gayathri ECE Assistant Professor (O.G) gayathri.su@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 7550183695 

42 Dr. P. Eswaran ECE Assistant Professor (Sr.G) eswaran.p@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9941498416 

43 K.Vadivukkarasi ECE Assistant Professor (O.G) vadivukarasi.k@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 8939055377 

44 Vijayalakshmi.D ECE Assistant Professor (O.G) Vijayalakshmi.d@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 8489332112 

45 VIJAYA KUMAR ECE Assistant Professor (Sr.G) Vijayakumar.p@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 7358927171 

46 Shanthi Prince ECE Professor shanthi.p@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9444962179 

47 E. CHITRA ECE Assistant Professor (Sr.G) chitra.e@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9840226033 

48 P. Aruna Priya ECE Professor arunapriya.p@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9444618186 

49 Manigandan Muniraj ECE Assistant Professor (O.G) manigandan.m@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 8939708340 

50 Dr.C.SatishKumar ECE Assistant Professor (Sr.G) ayursatish@gmail.com 9884845877 

51 Dr.G.Vadivu IT Professor & Head vadivu.g@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9841217971 

52 Dr.V.Ganapathy IT Professor ganapathy.v@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9677080952 

53 Srividhya S IT Assistant Professor (O.G) srividhya.sw@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9003425149 

54 G.Maragatham IT Assistant Professor (O.G) maragatham.g@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9445307329 

55 V Elizabeth Jesi IT Assistant Professor (S.G) jesi.v@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9952917721 

56 Dr.S.Suresh IT Associate Professor suresh.sa@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 8939991130 

57 M.safa IT Assistant Professor (O.G) safa.m@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9952783715 

58 G.Geetha IT Assistant Professor (O.G) geetha.g@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9176389334 

59 N.Sivaranjani IT Assistant Professor (O.G) sivaranjani.n@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 7639542919 

60 Dr. T. RAJASEKARAN MECH Professor rajasekaran.t@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9884420995 

61 D Kumaran MECH Assistant Professor (Sr.G) kumaran.d@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9890799585 

62 Dr KARTHIKEYAN . S MECH/VDP Professor hod.mech@vdp.srmuniv.ac.in 7401815103 

63 Dr.G.Usha SWE Assistant Professor (Sr.G) usha.g@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9486064422 

64 Dr.Femilda Josephin SWE Assistant Professor (Sr.G) femildajosephin.j@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9443173172 

65 Mrs.M.Uma SWE Assistant Professor (Sr.G) uma.m@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9841245766 

66 N.Showme TCE Assistant Professor (O.G) showme.n@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in 9487688079 
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